Due to continuous development and improvements, specifications are subject to change without notice.
© Paramount Lighting  •  3625 Swenson Ave  •  St. Charles, IL 60174  •  800-521-5405  •  www.paramountlighting.com
M A D E  I N
AMERICA
SPECIFICATIONS
14" Round, Surface Mount
APPLICATIONS: FEATURES:
JL-TD-040724

© Paramount Lighting  •  3625 Swenson Ave  •  St. Charles, IL 60174  •  800-521-5405  •  www.paramountlighting.com
Due to continuous development and improvements, specifications are subject to change without notice.
PRODUCT ORDERING CODELUMENS
JL-TD-040724
Date: Approved:
Type:
Fixture:
Project:
PHOTOMETRICS
Manufacturer: Paramount Lighting
Luminaire catalog: P006173PMVR14RO4K50L
IES Viewer 3.6   A. Legotin (C) 2020
IES Viewer 3.6
A. Legotin (C) 2020
0
200
400
600
800
1 000
1 200
1 400
1 600
Type CLamp=-1 (5 042.6) lm
Max=1 651.3 cd
Power=44 W
Multiplier=1
Degree=0
Box 1x0.125x1 ft
Manufacturer: Paramount Lighting
Luminaire catalog: P006174PMVR14RH4K27L
IES Viewer 3.6   A. Legotin (C) 2020
IES Viewer 3.6
A. Legotin (C) 2020
0
200
400
600
800
1 000
Type CLamp=-1 (2 693.3) lm
Max=979.4 cd
Power=43 W
Multiplier=1
Degree=0
Box 1x0.125x1 ft
Manufacturer: Paramount Lighting
Luminaire catalog: P006173PMVR14RX4K50L
IES Viewer 3.6   A. Legotin (C) 2020
IES Viewer 3.6
A. Legotin (C) 2020
0
200
400
600
800
1 000
1 200
1 400
1 600
Type CLamp=-1 (4 941.7) lm
Max=1 618.2 cd
Power=43 W
Multiplier=1
Degree=0
Box 1x0.125x1 ft
Manufacturer: Paramount Lighting
Luminaire catalog: P006174PMVR14RZ4K27L
IES Viewer 3.6   A. Legotin (C) 2020
IES Viewer 3.6
A. Legotin (C) 2020
0